
Pos 

JUCAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

M2CAM 

1 

MDCAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MECAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Num. 

506 

501 

503 

505 

504 

339 

301 

303 

342 

311 

313 

333 

307 

305 

310 

308 

318 

314 

312 

325 

316 

322 

319 

Nome 

Gallo Davide 

Zoccola Alfonso 

La Manna Paolo 

Genovese Angelo 

Cerra Luigi 

Brancaccio Roberto 

Finamore Florindo 

Leggiero Vincenzo 

D'Abbraccio Marcellino 

Federico Maurizio 

Villano Giuseppe 

Galati Giuseppe 

Della Rossa Nicola 

Caso Paolo 

Bottiglieri Domenico 

Iorio Raffaele 

Magliano Massimo 

Botteri Mattia 

Napoletano Elio 

Santopaolo Giuseppe 

Sorrentino Giuseppe 

Basileo Alessandro 

Mingione Stanislao 

Motoclub/Te

Di Guida Moto 

Il Monello 

100% 

Salerno 

Salerno 

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

Piedimonte 

Moto S.P.S. 

Il Monello 

Kaiatia 

wlamoto.com 

Moto S.P.S. 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto 

Kaiatia 

Di Guida Moto 

wlamoto.com 

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

Il Monello 

Moto S.P.S. 

Kaiatia 

Classe 

JUCAM 

JUCAM 

JUCAM 

JUCAM 

JUCAM 

M2CAM 

MDCAM 

MDCAM 

MDCAM 

MDCAM 

MDCAM 

MDCAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

Giri 

9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
6 

CT1  

[3:37.747] 

[3:44.895] 

[3:46.915] 

[3:49.944] 

[3:59.047] 

[3:57.309] 

[4:00.923] 

[3:53.357] 

[3:58.594] 

[4:11.502] 

[4:07.971] 

[4:32.866] 

[3:55.163] 

[3:58.378] 

[4:00.770] 

[3:55.844] 

[3:55.574] 

[4:03.060] 

[4:24.756] 

[4:27.976] 

[4:15.268] 

[4:29.967] 

[4:26.115] 

ET1  

 [4:29.641] 

 [4:44.672] 

 [4:52.776] 

 [4:48.066] 

 [5:15.555] 

 [5:04.451] 

 [5:01.991] 

 [5:07.729] 

 [5:05.964] 

 [5:12.989] 

 [5:17.650] 

 [6:00.026] 

 [5:13.055] 

 [5:03.797] 

 [5:11.419] 

 [5:04.317] 

 [5:19.797] 

 [5:08.924] 

 [5:17.518] 

 [5:20.477] 

 [5:26.663] 

 [5:58.883] 

 [6:22.872] 

CT2  

[3:38.059] 

[3:41.729] 

[3:45.577] 

[3:48.765] 

[3:54.054] 

[4:00.763] 

[3:51.723] 

[3:52.955] 

[4:06.624] 

[4:00.892] 

[4:03.698] 

[4:17.604] 

[3:53.415] 

[3:54.856] 

[3:56.463] 

[3:53.458] 

[4:04.997] 

[4:02.138] 

[4:12.534] 

[4:06.702] 

[4:09.605] 

[4:21.098] 

[4:25.770] 

ET2  

1  [4:44.374] 

1  [4:37.713] 

1  [4:47.800] 

1  [4:46.865] 

1  [5:42.305] 

1  [5:16.902] 

1  [4:56.190] 

1  [5:08.592] 

1  [5:13.180] 

1  [5:14.929] 

1  [5:20.373] 

1  [5:53.141] 

1  [5:01.155] 

1  [5:04.038] 

1  [5:12.885] 

1  [5:14.422] 

1  [5:09.349] 

1  [5:12.054] 

1  [5:20.885] 

1  [5:27.858] 

1  [5:29.796] 

1  [5:57.072] 

1  [5:54.153] 

CT3  

 [3:38.181] 

 [3:37.113] 

 [3:46.464] 

 [3:48.209] 

 [3:52.849] 

 [3:59.425] 

 [3:48.478] 

 [3:56.088] 

 [4:00.325] 

 [4:07.927] 

 [4:06.518] 

 [4:25.999] 

 [3:48.641] 

 [3:57.018] 

 [3:54.000] 

 [3:57.496] 

 [4:07.036] 

 [3:56.767] 

 [3:59.512] 

 [4:07.463] 

 [4:12.729] 

 [4:24.257] 

 [4:19.985] 

ET3  

1  [4:27.353] 

1  [4:37.595] 

1  [4:45.949] 

1  [4:45.575] 

1  [5:15.405] 

1  [5:05.431] 

1  [4:59.178] 

1  [5:09.529] 

1  [5:19.808] 

1  [5:18.441] 

1  [5:24.086] 

1  [6:37.051] 

1  [4:56.329] 

1  [4:59.651] 

1  [5:05.720] 

1  [5:14.386] 

1  [5:06.884] 

1  [5:08.417] 

1  [5:19.052] 

1  [5:30.979] 

1  [5:39.810] 

1  [6:45.665] 

1  [6:49.867] 

CT4  

1  [3:35.131] 

1  [3:38.023] 

1  [3:49.849] 

1  [3:49.912] 

1  [4:11.150] 

1  [4:01.805] 

1  [3:51.937] 

1  [4:02.294] 

1  [4:00.215] 

1  [4:05.903] 

1  [4:12.011] 

1  [4:23.634] 

1  [3:53.867] 

1  [3:56.054] 

1  [3:58.965] 

1  [4:00.584] 

1  [3:55.924] 

1  [4:01.948] 

1  [4:08.645] 

1  [4:11.870] 

1  [4:21.581] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

ET4  

 [4:22.658] 

 [4:37.933] 

 [4:49.582] 

 [4:57.488] 

0  [] 

 [5:07.882] 

 [5:10.255] 

 [5:06.204] 

 [5:10.433] 

 [5:27.337] 

 [5:26.150] 

 [6:10.011] 

 [5:03.942] 

 [5:09.115] 

 [5:09.638] 

 [5:07.193] 

 [5:09.601] 

 [5:10.607] 

 [5:23.393] 

 [5:32.721] 

 [5:35.651] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

CT5  

1  [3:36.468] 

1  [3:43.430] 

1  [3:51.993] 

1  [3:55.210] 

0  [] 

1  [4:02.271] 

1  [3:56.915] 

1  [3:59.736] 

1  [4:02.106] 

1  [4:07.832] 

1  [4:11.410] 

1  [4:44.807] 

1  [3:55.114] 

1  [4:09.562] 

1  [3:58.513] 

1  [4:02.676] 

1  [3:49.736] 

1  [4:13.635] 

1  [4:04.491] 

1  [4:15.273] 

1  [4:17.485] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

PEN  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

36:09.612 

37:03.103 

38:16.905 

38:30.034 

32:10.365 

40:36.239 

39:37.590 

40:16.484 

40:57.249 

41:47.752 

42:09.867 

50:05.139 

39:40.681 

40:12.469 

40:28.373 

40:30.376 

40:38.898 

40:57.550 

42:10.786 

43:01.319 

43:28.588 

31:56.942 

32:18.762 

Diff 

5.271 

58.762 

2:12.564 

2:25.693 

2 Giri 

4:31.898 

3:33.249 

4:12.143 

4:52.908 

5:43.411 

6:05.526 

14:00.798 

3:36.340 

4:08.128 

4:24.032 

4:26.035 

4:34.557 

4:53.209 

6:06.445 

6:56.978 

7:24.247 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

Pena

Ritiro 

3 Minu

Ritiro 

Ritiro 
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Pos 
12 

OU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

S2CAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

SDCAM 

1 

2 

3 

SECAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 
328 

651 

652 

653 

655 

654 

206 

218 

215 

213 

212 

214 

216 

211 

201 

207 

234 

205 

202 

203 

204 

229 

225 

Nome 
Mastrangelo Pierluigi 

Ferritto Francesco 

Positino Nicola 

La Forgia Gianandrea 

De Giacomo Gianluca 

De Benedetto Paolo 

Pignata Fabio 

Fiorillo Alessandro 

Coglianese Daniele 

Caggiano Vincenzo 

Palumbo Gianpaolo 

Cafaro Mario 

Magliano Giovanni 

D'Amato Marco 

Russo Sergio 

Di Guida Stefano 

Crisci Daniele 

Imparato Francesco 

Dello Buono Davide 

Cortazzo Mattia 

Sarro Carmine 

Rega Vincenzo 

Cellammare Salvatore Fa

Motoclub/Te
Brillantina 

Team Capuanom

Basilicata2Ruote

Altamurgia 

Altamurgia 

Team Capuanom

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

Di Guida Moto 

Di Guida Moto 

Di Guida Moto 

Di Guida Moto 

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

100% 

Di Guida Moto 

Team R.S. 63 

Di Guida Moto 

Il Monello 

100% 

100% 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto 

Classe 
MECAM 

OU 

OU 

OU 

OU 

OU 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

SDCAM 

SDCAM 

SDCAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

Giri 
5 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

CT1  
[4:12.770] 

[4:01.190] 

[3:55.248] 

[4:08.256] 

[4:16.787] 

[4:19.588] 

[3:49.807] 

[3:54.104] 

[3:58.387] 

[4:05.159] 

[4:01.264] 

[4:00.862] 

[4:04.683] 

[4:03.026] 

[3:44.663] 

[3:47.416] 

[4:36.865] 

[3:50.740] 

[3:53.160] 

[3:48.451] 

[3:53.351] 

[4:00.888] 

[4:12.490] 

ET1  
 [5:45.250] 

 [4:58.657] 

 [4:52.560] 

 [5:57.760] 

 [5:37.330] 

 [6:09.286] 

 [4:55.038] 

 [4:55.849] 

 [4:58.821] 

 [5:04.559] 

 [5:22.088] 

 [5:12.478] 

 [5:16.932] 

 [5:09.773] 

 [4:42.128] 

 [4:59.180] 

 [5:45.248] 

 [4:46.617] 

 [4:54.454] 

 [4:53.928] 

 [4:49.734] 

 [4:56.943] 

 [5:27.569] 

CT2  
[4:10.674] 

[3:54.363] 

[3:48.830] 

[4:04.970] 

[4:19.307] 

[4:25.584] 

[3:50.984] 

[3:55.737] 

[3:51.202] 

[3:57.403] 

[4:03.081] 

[4:02.681] 

[4:03.709] 

[3:59.137] 

[3:43.206] 

[3:46.648] 

[4:21.635] 

[3:44.411] 

[3:49.602] 

[3:46.797] 

[3:49.535] 

[3:51.002] 

[4:04.699] 

ET2  
1  [5:57.057] 

1  [4:50.638] 

1  [4:53.799] 

1  [5:34.031] 

1  [5:47.123] 

1  [6:16.547] 

1  [4:51.289] 

1  [4:55.737] 

1  [5:07.147] 

1  [5:04.829] 

1  [5:20.143] 

1  [5:10.076] 

1  [5:15.064] 

1  [5:13.839] 

1  [4:53.001] 

1  [4:48.571] 

1  [5:56.646] 

1  [4:56.831] 

1  [4:48.708] 

1  [4:59.491] 

1  [4:53.146] 

1  [4:54.079] 

1  [5:26.661] 

CT3  
 [4:21.011] 

 [3:53.115] 

 [3:50.720] 

 [4:06.929] 

 [4:17.457] 

 [4:21.494] 

 [3:48.040] 

 [4:06.054] 

 [3:54.308] 

 [3:57.474] 

 [4:01.386] 

 [4:03.378] 

 [4:01.288] 

 [4:00.900] 

 [3:43.875] 

 [3:50.765] 

 [4:26.327] 

 [3:45.258] 

 [3:47.408] 

 [3:46.213] 

 [3:50.846] 

 [3:51.548] 

 [4:11.135] 

ET3  
0  [] 

1  [4:53.441] 

1  [5:12.741] 

1  [5:31.573] 

1  [5:40.726] 

1  [6:11.555] 

1  [4:50.759] 

1  [5:02.325] 

1  [5:02.306] 

1  [5:00.486] 

1  [5:17.846] 

1  [5:08.810] 

1  [5:18.547] 

1  [5:16.284] 

1  [4:41.643] 

1  [4:54.204] 

1  [5:48.214] 

1  [4:47.075] 

1  [4:45.735] 

1  [4:50.213] 

1  [4:49.238] 

1  [4:52.859] 

1  [5:38.864] 

CT4  
0  [] 

1  [3:52.952] 

1  [3:52.798] 

1  [4:09.583] 

1  [4:21.114] 

1  [4:26.110] 

1  [3:54.177] 

1  [3:57.326] 

1  [3:54.257] 

1  [4:00.467] 

1  [4:03.372] 

1  [4:04.858] 

1  [4:10.664] 

1  [4:10.751] 

1  [3:53.368] 

1  [3:52.391] 

1  [4:27.090] 

1  [3:46.128] 

1  [3:50.627] 

1  [3:47.605] 

1  [3:48.473] 

1  [3:49.191] 

1  [4:19.682] 

ET4  
0  [] 

 [4:54.686] 

 [4:56.453] 

 [5:32.277] 

 [5:55.109] 

 [6:08.963] 

 [5:08.843] 

 [4:58.383] 

 [5:11.661] 

 [5:07.054] 

 [5:16.854] 

 [5:37.903] 

 [5:18.524] 

0  [] 

 [4:42.266] 

 [4:52.450] 

 [5:58.123] 

 [4:47.516] 

 [4:48.684] 

 [4:50.376] 

 [4:50.914] 

 [5:12.817] 

 [5:33.422] 

CT5  
0  [] 

1  [3:58.332] 

1  [4:21.786] 

1  [4:05.275] 

1  [4:30.250] 

1  [4:29.687] 

1  [3:54.851] 

1  [3:55.989] 

1  [3:53.250] 

1  [4:06.312] 

1  [4:02.389] 

1  [4:09.202] 

1  [4:11.674] 

0  [] 

1  [3:44.845] 

1  [3:52.579] 

1  [4:29.866] 

1  [3:45.808] 

1  [3:50.995] 

1  [3:47.347] 

1  [3:52.227] 

1  [4:12.634] 

1  [4:16.408] 

PEN  
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1:00.000] 

Tempo Totale 

24:26.762 

39:17.374 

39:44.935 

43:10.654 

44:45.203 

46:48.814 

39:03.788 

39:41.504 

39:51.339 

40:23.743 

41:28.423 

41:30.248 

41:41.085 

31:53.710 

37:48.995 

38:44.204 

45:50.014 

38:10.384 

38:29.373 

38:30.421 

38:37.464 

39:41.961 

44:10.930 

Diff 
4 Giri 

3:13.033 

3:40.594 

7:06.313 

8:40.862 

10:44.473 

2:59.447 

3:37.163 

3:46.998 

4:19.402 

5:24.082 

5:25.907 

5:36.744 

2 Giri 

1:44.654 

2:39.863 

9:45.673 

2:06.043 

2:25.032 

2:26.080 

2:33.123 

3:37.620 

8:06.589 

Pena
Ritiro 

Ritiro 

1 Minu
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Pos 

T2CAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TCUCAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TDCAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TECAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

857 

812 

877 

876 

834 

855 

875 

104 

33 

103 

102 

105 

108 

856 

854 

870 

874 

801 

873 

869 

809 

850 

881 

Nome 

Senese Carmine 

Ferrara Raffaele 

Famularo Angelo 

Caprio Virginio 

Cecere Leandro 

Raccio Antonio 

Vece Kaio 

Plaitano Patrizio 

Lullo Damiano 

Carmando Ernesto 

Consales Tommaso 

Gaudio  Luigi 

Grosso Francesco 

Ciardiello Donatello 

Bellarosa Davide 

Di Palma Angelo 

Piccolo Antonio 

Avizzano Mario 

Vitolo Giuseppe 

Campanile Francesco 

Mirra Gabriele 

Orsi Alfonso 

Amatino Lucio 

Motoclub/Te

100% 

Salerno 

100% 

100% 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia

Moto S.P.S. 

100% 

Il Monello 

100% 

Di Guida Moto 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Il Monello 

Moto S.P.S. 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto 

Salerno 

Kaiatia 

Salerno 

Di Guida Moto 

Di Guida Moto 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto 

Classe 

T2CAM 

T2CAM 

T2CAM 

T2CAM 

T2CAM 

T2CAM 

T2CAM 

TCUCAM 

TCUCAM 

TCUCAM 

TCUCAM 

TCUCAM 

TCUCAM 

TDCAM 

TDCAM 

TDCAM 

TDCAM 

TDCAM 

TDCAM 

TECAM 

TECAM 

TECAM 

TECAM 

Giri 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
7 
7 
5 

9 
9 
9 
9 

CT1  

[4:01.288] 

[4:07.072] 

[4:02.037] 

[4:18.355] 

[4:18.785] 

[4:05.252] 

[4:21.214] 

[3:36.234] 

[3:45.356] 

[3:44.871] 

[3:39.675] 

[3:38.344] 

[3:46.716] 

[4:09.449] 

[4:06.088] 

[4:25.498] 

[4:33.112] 

[4:48.229] 

[4:40.035] 

[4:10.420] 

[4:17.272] 

[4:11.369] 

[4:24.668] 

ET1  

 [5:24.762] 

 [5:19.976] 

 [5:33.814] 

 [5:20.558] 

 [5:56.697] 

 [5:32.460] 

 [6:14.786] 

 [4:28.029] 

 [4:30.112] 

 [4:45.554] 

 [4:41.364] 

 [5:00.061] 

 [4:44.235] 

 [5:24.775] 

 [6:06.211] 

 [6:13.308] 

 [6:39.036] 

 [7:25.162] 

 [6:53.851] 

 [5:27.962] 

 [5:34.477] 

 [5:59.708] 

 [5:52.274] 

CT2  

[4:02.570] 

[4:05.475] 

[3:58.300] 

[4:12.805] 

[4:26.525] 

[4:03.749] 

[4:22.971] 

[3:35.047] 

[3:38.343] 

[3:42.490] 

[3:40.025] 

[3:41.057] 

[3:45.538] 

[4:10.956] 

[4:13.521] 

[4:21.748] 

[4:57.085] 

[5:10.456] 

[4:37.051] 

[4:17.232] 

[4:13.285] 

[4:15.822] 

[4:35.981] 

ET2  

1  [5:18.913] 

1  [5:23.401] 

1  [5:26.369] 

1  [5:51.210] 

1  [5:52.538] 

1  [5:40.983] 

1  [5:57.629] 

1  [4:32.899] 

1  [4:47.432] 

1  [4:36.002] 

1  [4:42.585] 

1  [4:44.949] 

1  [4:49.676] 

1  [5:20.772] 

1  [5:29.438] 

1  [5:57.305] 

1  [6:59.780] 

1  [7:34.379] 

1  [7:26.408] 

1  [5:25.461] 

1  [5:28.818] 

1  [5:59.170] 

1  [5:54.401] 

CT3  

 [4:02.660] 

 [4:04.909] 

 [4:05.476] 

 [4:10.755] 

 [4:21.438] 

 [4:14.912] 

 [4:21.582] 

 [3:34.672] 

 [3:37.071] 

 [3:41.816] 

 [3:41.132] 

 [3:41.778] 

 [3:53.092] 

 [4:08.867] 

 [4:09.666] 

 [4:25.219] 

 [4:30.845] 

 [4:49.614] 

 [4:58.318] 

 [4:09.691] 

 [4:23.624] 

 [4:18.455] 

 [4:38.774] 

ET3  

1  [5:07.775] 

1  [5:26.479] 

1  [6:56.237] 

1  [5:44.641] 

1  [5:52.273] 

1  [6:18.708] 

1  [7:34.264] 

1  [4:33.172] 

1  [4:30.355] 

1  [4:36.019] 

1  [4:37.107] 

1  [4:42.493] 

1  [4:39.634] 

1  [5:33.482] 

1  [5:47.838] 

1  [5:58.603] 

1  [7:36.141] 

1  [7:42.127] 

0  [] 

1  [5:28.246] 

1  [5:53.929] 

1  [6:04.590] 

1  [6:22.774] 

CT4  

1  [4:02.452] 

1  [4:07.164] 

1  [4:05.087] 

1  [4:13.723] 

1  [4:22.800] 

1  [4:21.052] 

1  [4:32.844] 

1  [3:34.440] 

1  [3:37.531] 

1  [3:43.363] 

1  [3:40.479] 

1  [3:44.788] 

1  [3:44.378] 

1  [4:10.978] 

1  [4:14.075] 

1  [4:23.484] 

1  [5:29.637] 

1  [5:10.246] 

0  [] 

1  [4:13.515] 

1  [4:16.235] 

1  [4:18.195] 

1  [4:56.379] 

ET4  

 [5:14.367] 

 [5:26.977] 

 [5:30.369] 

 [5:45.159] 

 [6:01.718] 

 [6:04.426] 

 [6:31.778] 

 [4:33.641] 

 [4:30.596] 

 [4:35.761] 

 [4:37.421] 

 [4:45.328] 

 [4:43.978] 

 [5:30.905] 

 [5:29.270] 

 [5:54.183] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

 [5:33.221] 

 [5:45.116] 

 [6:02.847] 

 [6:14.445] 

CT5  

1  [4:16.551] 

1  [4:15.612] 

1  [4:11.203] 

1  [4:31.589] 

1  [4:27.353] 

1  [4:28.386] 

1  [4:40.503] 

1  [3:36.207] 

1  [3:38.472] 

1  [3:39.578] 

1  [3:48.446] 

1  [3:42.570] 

1  [3:48.975] 

1  [4:09.092] 

1  [4:10.479] 

1  [4:25.740] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [4:14.422] 

1  [4:25.187] 

1  [4:25.936] 

1  [4:42.972] 

PEN  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

41:31.338 

42:17.065 

43:48.892 

44:08.795 

45:40.127 

45:49.928 

48:37.571 

36:04.341 

36:35.268 

37:05.454 

37:08.234 

37:41.368 

37:56.222 

42:39.276 

43:46.586 

46:05.088 

40:45.636 

42:40.213 

28:35.663 

43:00.170 

44:17.943 

45:36.092 

47:42.668 

Diff 

5:26.997 

6:12.724 

7:44.551 

8:04.454 

9:35.786 

9:45.587 

12:33.230 

30.927 

1:01.113 

1:03.893 

1:37.027 

1:51.881 

6:34.935 

7:42.245 

10:00.747 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

4 Giri 

6:55.829 

8:13.602 

9:31.751 

11:38.327 

Pena

1 Minu

Ritiro 

Ritiro 

Ritiro 
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Pos 
5 

6 

UVCAM 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

VCAM 

1 

2 

3 

WCAM 

1 

2 

3 

Num. 
866 

851 

402 

405 

409 

411 

403 

406 

410 

425 

408 

412 

Nome 
Fevola Ciriaco 

Caiola Antonio 

Pascale Lorenzo 

De Santis Antonio 

De Cristofaro Ferdinando

Gambini Massimo 

Castiglione Renato 

Pedone Leonardo 

Mastroianni Franco 

Tagliapietra Nicola 

De Filippo Gaetano 

Covino Giuseppe 

Motoclub/Te
Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Piedimonte 

wlamoto.com 

wlamoto.com 

Salerno 

wlamoto.com 

Salerno 

Kaiatia 

Salerno 

Caserta 

Brillantina 

Classe 
TECAM 

TECAM 

UVCAM 

UVCAM 

UVCAM 

UVCAM 

VCAM 

VCAM 

VCAM 

WCAM 

WCAM 

WCAM 

Giri 
9 
3 

9 
9 
9 
0 

9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 

CT1  
[4:30.523] 

[4:20.060] 

[4:06.096] 

[4:11.628] 

[4:23.695] 

0  [] 

[4:06.077] 

[4:13.274] 

[4:16.322] 

[4:16.043] 

[4:20.555] 

[4:25.618] 

ET1  
 [6:09.542] 

 [5:48.723] 

 [5:30.108] 

 [5:36.152] 

 [5:56.886] 

0  [] 

 [5:27.657] 

 [5:38.043] 

 [5:53.390] 

 [5:47.188] 

 [5:43.619] 

 [5:49.176] 

CT2  
[4:39.051] 

[4:14.970] 

[4:05.086] 

[4:09.997] 

[4:23.756] 

0  [] 

[4:07.612] 

[4:12.703] 

[4:25.412] 

[4:15.566] 

[4:20.273] 

[4:29.856] 

ET2  
1  [5:47.149] 

0  [] 

1  [5:34.381] 

1  [5:55.112] 

1  [6:10.393] 

0  [] 

1  [5:31.585] 

1  [5:44.938] 

1  [6:20.416] 

1  [5:46.572] 

1  [5:40.305] 

1  [5:48.302] 

CT3  
 [4:27.510] 

0  [] 

 [4:05.967] 

 [4:13.273] 

 [4:27.215] 

0  [] 

 [4:06.068] 

 [4:11.764] 

 [4:23.133] 

 [4:15.222] 

 [4:18.953] 

 [4:38.222] 

ET3  
1  [6:19.366] 

0  [] 

1  [5:30.387] 

1  [5:48.983] 

1  [6:08.070] 

0  [] 

1  [5:36.430] 

1  [5:47.934] 

1  [6:04.841] 

1  [5:50.981] 

1  [5:41.648] 

1  [5:45.879] 

CT4  
1  [4:42.849] 

0  [] 

1  [4:11.156] 

1  [4:20.372] 

1  [4:30.744] 

0  [] 

1  [4:09.304] 

1  [4:32.333] 

1  [4:31.396] 

1  [4:16.579] 

1  [4:22.488] 

1  [4:31.617] 

ET4  
 [6:37.236] 

0  [] 

 [5:32.383] 

 [5:50.495] 

 [6:19.751] 

0  [] 

 [5:32.220] 

 [7:31.547] 

 [6:07.133] 

 [5:45.233] 

 [5:39.875] 

 [6:17.029] 

CT5  
1  [5:01.667] 

0  [] 

1  [4:17.991] 

1  [4:18.106] 

1  [4:38.036] 

0  [] 

1  [4:06.385] 

1  [4:32.424] 

1  [4:51.775] 

1  [4:15.508] 

1  [4:24.075] 

1  [4:38.574] 

PEN  
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

48:14.893 

14:23.753 

42:53.555 

44:24.118 

46:58.546 

42:43.338 

46:24.960 

46:53.818 

44:28.892 

44:31.791 

46:24.273 

Diff 
12:10.552 

6 Giri 

6:49.214 

8:19.777 

10:54.205 

6:38.997 

10:20.619 

10:49.477 

8:24.551 

8:27.450 

10:19.932 

Pena

Ritiro 

Ritiro 
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